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ORG CODE: AA - Academic Affairs

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

AA 2228392 TFSF - ASSI STANT VI CE CHANCELLOR -347,345.72 0.00 96, 836. 91 0.00 -444,182. 63 0.00 0.00 -444,182. 63
AA 2275212 TFSF - FY21 Math & English -9,374.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -9,374.00 0. 00 0. 00 -9,374.00
AA 2301632 TFSF - FY15 What it Takes to -18, 682. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -18, 682. 00 0.00 0.00 -18, 682. 00
AA 2302230 TFSF - Student Success Council - 241, 768. 59 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 241, 768. 59 0.00 0.00 - 241, 768. 59
AA 2302621 TFSF - FY18 Student Success - 240, 023. 89 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 240, 023. 89 0. 00 0. 00 - 240, 023. 89
AA 2302674 TFSF - FY18 (Open Educati onal 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
AA 2303007 TFSF - FY19 Open Educati onal -10, 998. 44 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10, 998. 44 0.00 0.00 -10, 998. 44
AA 2303016 TFSF - FY19 1st Year Success: Eng -106, 966. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 106, 966. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 106, 966. 00
AA 2303294 TFSF - FY20 Math & English -121, 319. 21 0.00 0.00 0.00 -121, 319. 21 0.00 0.00 -121, 319. 21
AA 2303298 TFSF - FY20 Student Tutors & -144, 025. 68 0.00 8, 789. 35 0.00 -152, 815. 03 0.00 0.00 -152, 815. 03
ABI T 2228752 TFSF - APPLI ED BUSI NESS | NFORM - 99, 755. 96 0. 00 94. 89 0. 00 - 99, 850. 85 100. 00 0. 00 - 99, 950. 85
ABRP 2229132 TFSF - AUTO BODY REPAI R/ PAI NTI NG -25,901. 22 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25,901. 22 0.00 0.00 -25,901. 22
ACC 2229002 TFSF - ACCOUNTI NG -152. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -152. 00 0.00 0.00 -152. 00
ACS 2223112 TFSF-ASST VI CE CHANCELLOR - 56, 243. 26 0. 00 228. 69 0. 00 -56,471. 95 0. 00 0. 00 -56,471. 95
ACS 2223152 TFSF-VI CE CHANCELLOR/ CHI EF -733,773. 25 0.00 35. 00 0.00 - 733, 808. 25 465. 90 0.00 -734, 274. 15
ACS 2303297 TFSF - FY20 Open Educati onal -6,505. 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 -6,505. 14 0.00 0.00 -6,505. 14
ACS 2303719 TFSF - FY21 Open Educati onal -4,734.59 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -4,734.59 0. 00 0. 00 -4,734.59
Al 2228972 TFSF - ADM NI STRATI ON OF JUSTI CE -1, 056. 45 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1, 056. 45 0.00 0.00 -1, 056. 45
AMI 2229092 TFSF - AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY -289,193. 41 0.00 200. 00 0.00 - 289, 393. 41 36, 601. 30 0.00 -325,994. 71
APP 2263762 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE APPRENTI CE - 854, 916. 44 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 854, 916. 44 0. 00 0. 00 - 854, 916. 44
APP 2302489 TFSF - Apprenticeshi p Revenue 35, 188. 93 0.00 0.00 0.00 35, 188. 93 9, 585. 56 0.00 25, 603. 37
ART 2228792 TFSF - ART - 30, 255. 39 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 30, 255. 39 48. 26 0.00 - 30, 303. 65
BTEC 2229032 TFSF - BUSI NESS TECHNOLOGY -399. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -399. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -399. 00
BUSC 2229022 TFSF - BUSI NESS CAREERS -426. 36 0.00 0.00 0.00 -426. 36 0.00 0.00 -426. 36
BUSH 2228992 TFSF - BUSI NESS & HOSPI TALI TY DEPT -54,204.13 0.00 1,025. 20 0.00 -55,229. 33 244.74 0.00 -55,474. 07
CET 2224622 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE - 756, 811. 29 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 756, 811. 29 0. 00 0. 00 - 756, 811. 29
CET 2303218 TFSF - ELWD Maui Food I nnovation - 245, 273. 81 0.00 32, 561. 00 0.00 -277,834.81 30, 696. 42 0.00 -308, 531. 23
COOP 2301048 TFSF - FY14 Inprvng P/ T Stdnt by -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01
CTED 2229142 TFSF - CTE/ VOC TECH DEPARTMENT - 236, 689. 61 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 236, 689. 61 994.78 0. 00 -237,684. 39
CULN 2229042 TFSF - CULI NARY ARTS -1, 947, 516. 66 0.00 64, 142. 68 0.00 -2,011, 659. 34 194, 045. 26 0.00 -2, 205, 704. 60
CULN 2279362 TFSF- CULI NARY ARTS COURSE FEE 19, 766. 19 0.00 19, 766. 19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENT 2229112 TFSF - DENTAL ASSI STI NG -14,223. 92 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -14,223. 92 0. 00 0. 00 -14,223. 92
DH 2229102 TFSF - DENTAL HYd ENE -88,894. 88 0.00 300. 00 0.00 -89, 194. 88 367. 86 0.00 -89,562. 74
DLCL 2228702 TFSF - KA LAMA COWUTER LAB -136,571. 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 -136,571. 64 0.00 0.00 -136,571. 64
ECED 2228922 TFSF - EARLY CHI LDHOOD EDUCATI ON -2,951.76 0. 00 1, 683. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76 0. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76
ENG 2228552 TFSF - ENGLI SH -50, 548. 82 0.00 0.00 0.00 -50, 548. 82 2.54 0.00 -50, 551. 36
ENG 2300959 TFSF - FY14 Reading Across the -306. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -306. 84 0.00 0.00 -306. 84
ENG 2301631 TFSF - FY15 RAD Online Prof Dev -19, 967. 02 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -19, 967. 02 0. 00 0. 00 -19, 967. 02
ENGT 2228742 TFSF - ENG NEERI NG TECHNOLOGY -72.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 -72.98 0.00 0.00 -72.98
ETRO 2228652 TFSF - ETRO -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84
FT 2229122 TFSF - FASH ON TECHNOLOGY -24,665.71 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -24,665.71 0. 00 0. 00 -24,665.71
HOST 2229052 TFSF - HOSPI TALI TY AND TOURI SM -7,822.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7,822.53 0.00 0.00 -7,822.53
HSER 2228962 TFSF - HUMAN SERVI CES 2,961.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74
HUM 2228522 TFSF - HAWAI | AN STUDI ES -2,651. 39 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -2,651. 39 0. 00 0. 00 -2,651. 39
HUM 2228812 TFSF - HUMANI TI ES DEPARTMENT -45,903. 08 0.00 0.00 0.00 -45,903. 08 0.00 0.00 -45,903. 08
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ORG CCDE: AA - Academ c Affairs
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
HUM 2228822 TFSF - HI STORY -186. 46 0.00 0.00 0.00 -186. 46 0. 00 0. 00 -186. 46
HUM 2228842 TFSF - MJSIC -2,544.76 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -2,544.76 0. 00 0. 00 -2,544.76
HUM 2301230 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A -16,570. 17 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -16,570. 17 0. 00 0. 00 -16,570. 17
HUM 2301585 TFSF - FY15 Instrumental Ensenble -5,385.74 0.00 0.00 0. 00 -5,385.74 0. 00 0. 00 -5,385.74
HUM 2301927 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A- -39,673. 26 0. 00 26,177.16 0. 00 - 65, 850. 42 0. 00 0. 00 - 65, 850. 42
LI BR 2223022 TFSF - LI BRARY BOCOKS -574, 820. 30 0. 00 399.91 0. 00 -575,220. 21 5, 159. 36 0. 00 -580, 379. 57
LI BR 2223032 TFSF - LI BRARY - 762, 405. 33 0.00 43, 109. 90 0.00 - 805, 515. 23 28, 867. 67 0. 00 - 834, 382. 90
MATH 2228782 TFSF - MATH -74,509.75 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -74,509.75 0. 00 0. 00 -74,509.75
MATH 2300962 TFSF - FY14 Student/Facul ty -688. 28 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -688. 28 0. 00 0. 00 -688. 28
MATH 2301691 TFSF - FY15 SEED Project Hel una 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
MEC 2228482 TFSF - MOLOKAI LEARNI NG CENTER -335,198.21 0. 00 778.98 0. 00 -335,977. 19 2,359. 14 0. 00 - 338, 336. 33
NURS 2229082 TFSF - NURSI NG - 460, 955. 44 0. 00 19, 005. 95 0. 00 -479, 961. 39 5, 243.85 0. 00 - 485, 205. 24
NURS 2259502 NTFSF NURSI NG NON | MPGSED -4, 644, 113. 87 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 644, 113. 87 0.00 0.00 -4, 644, 113. 87
NURS 2265052 TFSF- NURS HLTH PROFESSI ONAL FEE 165, 966. 75 0. 00 7,417. 40 0. 00 158, 549. 35 24,796. 66 0. 00 133, 752. 69
OREC 2228472 WEST MAU -37,107.95 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -37,107.95 0. 00 0. 00 -37,107.95
OREC 2228502 TFSF - LANAI LEARNI NG CENTER -6,581. 76 0.00 208. 32 0. 00 -6, 790. 08 0. 00 0. 00 -6, 790. 08
OREC 2228512 TFSF - HANA LEARNI NG CENTER -114,115.55 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -114,115.55 0. 00 0. 00 -114,115.55
OREC 2229202 TFSF - QUTREACH - 20, 746. 83 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 20, 746. 83 0. 00 0. 00 - 20, 746. 83
PSY 2228912 TFSF - PSYCHOLOGY -606. 28 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 -606. 28 0. 00 0. 00 -606. 28
SHED 2228982 TFSF - SECONDARY/ H GHER EDUCATI ON -543. 85 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -543. 85 0. 00 0. 00 -543. 85
SOCS 2228942 TFSF - SOCI AL SClI ENCE DEPARTMENT -47,614. 37 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -47,614. 37 1,503. 69 0. 00 -49,118. 06
STEM 2228632 TFSF - STEM DEPARTMENT -404, 252. 41 0.00 189.01 0.00 -404, 441. 42 49, 782. 82 0.00 -454,224. 24
STEM 2228712 TFSF - STEM - SCl ENCE SUPPLI ES -193, 711. 17 0. 00 355. 96 0. 00 -194, 067. 13 0. 00 0. 00 -194, 067. 13
SUCN 2228622 TFSF - CONSTRUCTI ON -7,571. 66 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -7,571. 66 0. 00 0. 00 -7,571. 66
TLC 2228592 TFSF - LEARNI NG ASSI STANCE CENTER - 329, 457. 28 0.00 2,096. 46 0.00 -331,553. 74 841. 29 0. 00 -332,395.03
TLC 2303333 TFSF - FY20 Prof Dev Focus on -795. 60 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -795. 60 0. 00 0. 00 -795. 60
UHM 2235772 TFSF - UNI VERSI TY CENTER ON MAUI -558, 675. 19 0. 00 132. 44 0. 00 - 558, 807. 63 1, 828.87 0. 00 - 560, 636. 50
*okk ok -15,573, 885. 78 0. 00 325,534.40 0. 00 - 15, 899, 420. 18 393, 535.97 0. 00 - 16, 292, 956. 15
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ORG CODE: ABRP - Auto Body Repair & Painting

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ABRP 2229132 TFSF - AUTO BODY REPAI R/ PAI NTI NG -25,901. 22 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 -25,901. 22 0. 00 0. 00 -25,901. 22

il -25,901. 22 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25,901. 22 0.00 0.00 -25,901. 22
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ORG CODE: ACC - Accounting

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ACC 2229002 TFSF - ACCOUNTI NG -152. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -152. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -152. 00

il -152.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -152. 00 0.00 0.00 -152.00



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51

FY 2024 CC wMJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/ 31/ 2023 PAGE: 6
FO 058

ORG CODE: ACS - Academ ¢ Support

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ACS 2223112 TFSF-ASST VI CE CHANCELLOR -56, 243. 26 0.00 228. 69 0.00 -56, 471. 95 0.00 0.00 -56, 471. 95
ACS 2223152 TFSF-VI CE CHANCELLOR/ CHI EF -733,773. 25 0. 00 35.00 0. 00 - 733, 808. 25 465. 90 0. 00 -734,274.15
ACS 2303297 TFSF - FY20 Open Educati onal -6, 505. 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 -6, 505. 14 0.00 0.00 -6, 505. 14
ACS 2303719 TFSF - FY21 Open Educati onal -4,734.59 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4,734.59 0.00 0.00 -4,734.59
DLCL 2228702 TFSF - KA LAVA COWUTER LAB -136, 571. 64 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -136, 571. 64 0. 00 0. 00 -136, 571. 64
LI BR 2223022 TFSF - LI BRARY BOOKS -574, 820. 30 0.00 399.91 0.00 -575, 220. 21 5, 159. 36 0.00 -580, 379. 57
LI BR 2223032 TFSF - LI BRARY - 762, 405. 33 0.00 43, 109. 90 0.00 - 805, 515. 23 28, 867. 67 0.00 - 834, 382. 90
OREC 2228472 WEST MAU -37,107. 95 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -37,107. 95 0. 00 0. 00 -37,107. 95
OREC 2228502 TFSF - LANAI LEARNI NG CENTER -6,581. 76 0.00 208. 32 0.00 -6, 790. 08 0.00 0.00 -6, 790. 08
OREC 2228512 TFSF - HANA LEARNI NG CENTER -114, 115. 55 0.00 0.00 0.00 -114, 115. 55 0.00 0.00 -114, 115. 55
OREC 2229202 TFSF - QUTREACH -20,746. 83 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -20,746. 83 0. 00 0. 00 - 20, 746. 83
TLC 2228592 TFSF - LEARNI NG ASSI STANCE CENTER - 329, 457. 28 0.00 2,096. 46 0.00 -331, 553. 74 841. 29 0.00 -332, 395.03
TLC 2303333 TFSF - FY20 Prof Dev Focus on -795.60 0.00 0.00 0.00 -795. 60 0.00 0.00 -795. 60
rHEE -2,783, 858. 48 0.00 46, 078. 28 0.00 -2,829,936.76 35, 334. 22 0.00 -2, 865, 270. 98
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ORG CODE: ADAF - Administrative Affairs
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
ADAF 2010275 MAU CC- AY 2006 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADAF 2012997 BANNER TEMP CLEARI NG ACCOUNT 1, 318. 46 0. 00 -16, 922. 00 0. 00 18, 240. 46 0. 00 0. 00 18, 240. 46
ADAF 2015065 TFSF - | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210298 MAU CC- AY 2007 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADAF 2210338 MAU CC- AY 2010 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210360 MAU CC- AY 2011 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210389 MAU CC - AY 2012 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADAF 2210405 MAU CC - AY 2013 16, 854, 768. 28 1, 668, 323. 49 0. 00 0. 00 18,523, 091. 77 0. 00 0. 00 18,523, 091. 77
ADAF 2224652 TFSF - | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT 1, 546, 922. 68 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1, 546, 922. 68 0. 00 0. 00 1, 546, 922. 68
ADAF 2228132 TFSF - DIR ADM N SERVI CES -159, 071. 05 0.00 450. 30 0.00 -159, 521. 35 1,293.91 0. 00 - 160, 815. 26
ADAF 2228172 TFSF - MCC ELECTRICI TY -3,773,992. 29 0. 00 154, 230. 97 0. 00 - 3,928, 223. 26 1, 506, 087. 85 0. 00 -5,434,311. 11
ADAF 2230332 TFSF - TELECOMMUNI CATI ONS -442,218.99 0. 00 3, 059. 60 0. 00 -445,278. 59 0. 00 0. 00 -445,278. 59
ADAF 2231292 TFSF - EEQ AA -1, 463. 75 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1, 463. 75 0.00 0. 00 -1,463.75
ADAF 2236672 TFSF - HAZARDOUS MATERI ALS -14,843. 66 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -14,843. 66 0. 00 0. 00 -14,843. 66
ADAF 2248512 TFSF-WC/ Ul C GF FRI NGE ASSESSMENT -1, 274, 423. 67 0. 00 9, 223. 52 0. 00 -1, 283, 647. 19 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 283, 647. 19
ADAF 2301486 MAU TFSF BUDGET CTRL 27,908, 986. 76 0.00 0.00 10, 890, 071. 19 38, 799, 057. 95 0. 00 0. 00 38, 799, 057. 95
ADAF 2302114 TFSF VACATI ON POOL ASSESSMENT - GF -552, 240. 31 0. 00 32,492.53 0. 00 -584,732. 84 0. 00 0. 00 -584,732. 84
ADAF 2302115 TFSF VACATI ON POOL ASSESSMENT - -26,706. 15 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -26,706. 15 0. 00 0. 00 -26,706. 15
ADAF 2303461 TFSF - Virus Mtigation -762. 40 0.00 0.00 0.00 -762. 40 0.00 0.00 -762. 40
ADAF 2303524 TFSF- ENERGY CONSER PHASE || - MAUI 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2303729 TFSF - CARES Loss Revenue 3, 343, 038. 80 0. 00 868. 94 0. 00 3,342, 169. 86 0. 00 0. 00 3,342, 169. 86
ADAF 2304407 MAU TFSF BANNER WRI TEOFF CLEARI NG 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
BUSO 2228152 TFSF - BUSI NESS AFFAI RS -637,293.53 0. 00 7,048. 92 0. 00 -644,342. 45 18,538.95 0. 00 -662, 881. 40
HRO 2228142 TFSF - PERSONNEL - 55, 466. 49 0. 00 1,032.49 0. 00 -56, 498. 98 75.57 0. 00 -56,574.55
OM 2228181 TFSF - OPERATI ON & MAI NTENANCE 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OM 2228182 TFSF - &M Repair and Mai nt enance -5,415,189. 79 0. 00 444, 087. 44 0. 00 -5,859, 277. 23 435, 427. 07 0. 00 -6, 294, 704. 30
OM 2228192 TFSF - AR CONDI TI ONI NG -3, 376, 060. 66 0. 00 18, 250. 36 0. 00 - 3,394, 311.02 887, 196. 26 0. 00 - 4,281, 507. 28
OM 2246512 TFSF - OTHER UTI LI TI ES - 2,660, 225. 03 0.00 64, 034. 56 0.00 -2,724,259.59 92, 507. 05 0.00 -2,816, 766. 64
OM 2252562 TFSF - MAIL ROOM -212,392.66 0. 00 11, 623. 87 0. 00 -224,016. 53 0. 00 0. 00 -224,016.53
OM 2302892 TFSF - Q&M Janitori al -322,236.15 0. 00 10, 824. 08 0. 00 - 333, 060. 23 18, 698. 64 0. 00 - 351, 758. 87
OM 2302893 TFSF - O&M G ounds -571, 461. 77 0.00 4,746. 08 0.00 -576, 207. 85 195, 634. 52 0.00 -771, 842. 37
OM 2302894 TFSF - O&M Admini stration - 69, 381. 39 0. 00 1,087.71 0. 00 -70,469. 10 0. 00 0. 00 -70,469. 10
SEC 2268542 TFSF - CAMPUS SECURI TY -1, 476, 592. 02 0. 00 27,733.06 0. 00 -1, 504, 325. 08 287, 156. 12 0. 00 -1,791, 481. 20
*okk ok 28,613, 013. 22 1, 668, 323. 49 773,872.43 10, 890, 071. 19 40, 397, 535. 47 3,442,615.94 0. 00 36, 954, 919. 53
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ORG CODE: ADR - Admi ssions & Records

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ADR 2301930 TFSF - ADM SSI ONS AND RECORDS - 96, 109. 43 0.00 4,218. 24 0.00 -100, 327. 67 0.00 0.00 -100, 327. 67

il -96, 109. 43 0.00 4,218. 24 0.00 -100, 327. 67 0.00 0.00 -100, 327. 67
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PAGE: 9
FG 058

ORG CODE: AJ - Adm nistration of Justice

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

Al 2228972 TFSF - ADM NI STRATI ON OF JUSTI CE -1, 056. 45 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1, 056. 45 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 056. 45

il -1, 056. 45 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1, 056. 45 0.00 0.00 -1, 056. 45
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FY 2024 CC wMJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/ 31/ 2023 PAGE: 10
FO 058

ORG CODE: ALHE - Allied Health Departnent

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

DENT 2229112 TFSF - DENTAL ASSI STI NG -14, 223.92 0.00 0.00 0.00 -14, 223. 92 0.00 0.00 -14, 223. 92
DH 2229102 TFSF - DENTAL HYd ENE - 88, 894. 88 0. 00 300. 00 0. 00 -89, 194. 88 367. 86 0. 00 -89, 562. 74
NURS 2229082 TFSF - NURSI NG - 460, 955. 44 0.00 19, 005. 95 0.00 -479, 961. 39 5, 243. 85 0.00 - 485, 205. 24
NURS 2259502 NTFSF NURSI NG NON | MPOSED -4, 644, 113. 87 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 644, 113. 87 0.00 0.00 -4, 644, 113. 87
NURS 2265052 TFSF- NURS HLTH PROFESSI ONAL FEE 165, 966. 75 0. 00 7,417. 40 0. 00 158, 549. 35 24,796. 66 0. 00 133, 752. 69

el -5,042, 221. 36 0.00 26, 723. 35 0.00 -5,068,944. 71 30, 408. 37 0.00 -5, 099, 353. 08
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PAGE: 11
FG 058

ORG CODE: AMT - Autonotive Technol ogy

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

AMI 2229092 TFSF - AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY -289,193. 41 0.00 200. 00 0.00 - 289, 393. 41 36, 601. 30 0. 00 -325,994.71

il -289,193. 41 0.00 200. 00 0.00 -289,393.41 36, 601. 30 0.00 -325,994.71
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PACGE: 12
FO 058

ORG CODE: APP - Apprenticeship

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

APP 2263762 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE APPRENTI CE - 854, 916. 44 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 854, 916. 44 0. 00 0. 00 - 854, 916. 44

APP 2302489 TFSF - Apprenticeship Revenue 35, 188. 93 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 35, 188. 93 9, 585. 56 0. 00 25, 603. 37

e -819, 727. 51 0.00 0.00 0.00 -819, 727. 51 9, 585. 56 0.00 -829, 313. 07
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PACGE: 13
FO 058

ORG CCDE: ART - Art

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ART 2228792 TFSF - ART - 30, 255. 39 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 30, 255. 39 48. 26 0.00 - 30, 303. 65

il - 30, 255. 39 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 30, 255. 39 48. 26 0.00 - 30, 303. 65



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: BTEC - Busi ness Technol ogy

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
BTEC 2229032 TFSF - BUSI NESS TECHNOLOGY -399. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -399. 00
>k ok -399. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -399. 00

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: BUSC - Busi ness Careers

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
BUSC 2229022 TFSF - BUSI NESS CAREERS -426. 36 0.00 0.00 0.00 -426. 36
>k ok -426. 36 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -426. 36

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
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FY 2024 CC wMJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/ 31/ 2023 PAGE: 16
FO 058

ORG CODE: BUSH - Business & Hospitality Dept

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ACC 2229002 TFSF - ACCOUNTI NG -152. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -152. 00 0.00 0.00 -152. 00
BTEC 2229032 TFSF - BUSI NESS TECHNOLOGY -399. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -399. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -399. 00
BUSC 2229022 TFSF - BUSI NESS CAREERS -426. 36 0.00 0.00 0.00 -426. 36 0.00 0.00 -426. 36
BUSH 2228992 TFSF - BUSI NESS & HOSPI TALI TY DEPT -54,204.13 0.00 1,025. 20 0.00 -55,229. 33 244.74 0.00 -55,474. 07
COOP 2301048 TFSF - FY14 Inprvng P/ T Stdnt by -53,294.01 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -53,294.01 0. 00 0. 00 -53,294.01
HOST 2229052 TFSF - HOSPI TALI TY AND TOURI SM -7,822.53 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7,822.53 0.00 0.00 -7,822.53

i -116, 298. 03 0. 00 1, 025. 20 0. 00 -117, 323. 23 244.74 0. 00 -117, 567. 97



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CCDE: BUSO - Business Ofice

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
BUSO 2228152 TFSF - BUSI NESS AFFAI RS -637,293.53 0.00 7,048.92 0.00 - 644, 342. 45
>k ok -637,293.53 0. 00 7,048.92 0. 00 -644,342. 45

18, 538. 95

18, 538. 95

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 -662, 881. 40

0.00 -662, 881. 40
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PACGE: 18
FO 058

ORG CODE: CET - Continuing Education & Training

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

APP 2263762 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE APPRENTI CE - 854, 916. 44 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 854, 916. 44 0. 00 0. 00 - 854, 916. 44

APP 2302489 TFSF - Apprenticeship Revenue 35, 188. 93 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 35, 188. 93 9, 585. 56 0. 00 25, 603. 37

CET 2224622 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE - 756, 811. 29 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 756, 811. 29 0. 00 0. 00 - 756, 811. 29

CET 2303218 TFSF - ELWD Maui Food I nnovation -245,273.81 0. 00 32,561. 00 0. 00 -277,834.81 30, 696. 42 0. 00 -308, 531. 23

il -1,821,812.61 0.00 32, 561. 00 0.00 -1, 854,373.61 40, 281. 98 0.00 -1, 894, 655. 59



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

CG - Counseling & Guidance
UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

CG 2301931
CG 2301943
CG 2301991

* k k%

BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
TFSF - STUDENT COUNSELI NG -98,807.13
TFSF - STUDENT DI SABI LI TY SERVI CES -473,271.72
TFSF - FY16 SEED F15 CQutrch, -4, 320.00

-576, 398. 85

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

4,371.08
4,862. 00
0.00

9, 233. 08

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

-103,178. 21
-478,133.72
-4, 320.00

- 585, 631. 93

15,722.91
204, 617.56
0.00

220, 340. 47

DEFERRED REV

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 19
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

-118,901. 12
- 682, 751. 28
-4, 320.00

- 805, 972. 40
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PAGE: 20
FG 058
ORG CODE: CHNC - O fice of the Chancell or
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
AA 2228392 TFSF - ASSI STANT VI CE CHANCELLOR -347,345.72 0.00 96, 836. 91 0.00 -444,182. 63 0.00 0.00 -444,182. 63
AA 2275212 TFSF - FY21 Math & English -9,374.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -9,374.00 0. 00 0. 00 -9,374.00
AA 2301632 TFSF - FY15 Wiat it Takes to - 18, 682. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 18, 682. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 18, 682. 00
AA 2302230 TFSF - Student Success Counci l - 241, 768. 59 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 241, 768. 59 0.00 0.00 - 241, 768. 59
AA 2302621 TFSF - FY18 Student Success - 240, 023. 89 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 240, 023. 89 0. 00 0. 00 - 240, 023. 89
AA 2302674 TFSF - FY18 Open Educati onal 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
AA 2303007 TFSF - FY19 Open Educati onal -10, 998. 44 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10, 998. 44 0.00 0.00 -10, 998. 44
AA 2303016 TFSF - FY19 1st Year Success: Eng - 106, 966. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 106, 966. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 106, 966. 00
AA 2303294 TFSF - FY20 Math & Engli sh -121,319.21 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -121,319.21 0. 00 0. 00 -121,319.21
AA 2303298 TFSF - FY20 Student Tutors & -144, 025. 68 0.00 8, 789. 35 0.00 -152, 815. 03 0.00 0.00 -152, 815. 03
ABI T 2228752 TFSF - APPLI ED BUSI NESS | NFORM -99, 755. 96 0. 00 94. 89 0. 00 -99, 850. 85 100. 00 0. 00 -99, 950. 85
ABRP 2229132 TFSF - AUTO BODY REPAI R/ PAI NTI NG -25,901. 22 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -25,901. 22 0. 00 0. 00 -25,901. 22
ACC 2229002 TFSF - ACCOUNTI NG -152. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -152. 00 0.00 0. 00 -152. 00
ACS 2223112 TFSF-ASST VI CE CHANCELLOR -56, 243. 26 0. 00 228.69 0. 00 -56,471.95 0. 00 0. 00 -56,471.95
ACS 2223152 TFSF-VI CE CHANCELLOR/ CHI EF -733,773.25 0. 00 35.00 0. 00 -733,808. 25 465. 90 0. 00 -734,274.15
ACS 2303297 TFSF - FY20 Open Educati onal -6, 505. 14 0.00 0.00 0.00 -6, 505. 14 0.00 0. 00 -6,505. 14
ACS 2303719 TFSF - FY21 Open Educati onal -4,734.59 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -4,734.59 0. 00 0. 00 -4,734.59
ADAF 2010275 MAU CC- AY 2006 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2012997 BANNER TEMP CLEARI NG ACCOUNT 1, 318. 46 0.00 -16, 922. 00 0.00 18, 240. 46 0.00 0.00 18, 240. 46
ADAF 2015065 TFSF - | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210298 MAU CC- AY 2007 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210338 MAU CC-AY 2010 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210360 MAU CC-AY 2011 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210389 MAU CC - AY 2012 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210405 MAU CC - AY 2013 16, 854, 768. 28 1, 668, 323. 49 0.00 0.00 18, 523, 091. 77 0.00 0.00 18, 523, 091. 77
ADAF 2224652 TFSF - | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT 1, 546, 922. 68 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1, 546, 922. 68 0. 00 0. 00 1, 546, 922. 68
ADAF 2228132 TFSF - DIR ADM N SERVI CES -159, 071. 05 0. 00 450. 30 0. 00 -159,521. 35 1,293.91 0. 00 - 160, 815. 26
ADAF 2228172 TFSF - MCC ELECTRICI TY -3,773,992. 29 0.00 154, 230. 97 0.00 - 3,928, 223. 26 1, 506, 087. 85 0.00 -5,434,311. 11
ADAF 2230332 TFSF - TELECOMMUNI CATI ONS -442,218. 99 0. 00 3, 059. 60 0. 00 -445,278. 59 0. 00 0. 00 -445,278. 59
ADAF 2231292 TFSF - EEQ AA -1,463.75 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -1,463.75 0. 00 0. 00 -1,463.75
ADAF 2236672 TFSF - HAZARDOUS MATERI ALS -14, 843. 66 0.00 0.00 0.00 -14, 843. 66 0.00 0.00 -14,843. 66
ADAF 2248512 TFSF-WC/ U C GF FRI NGE ASSESSMENT -1, 274, 423. 67 0. 00 9, 223.52 0. 00 -1, 283, 647. 19 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 283, 647. 19
ADAF 2301486 MAU TFSF BUDGET CTRL 27,908, 986. 76 0. 00 0. 00 10, 890, 071. 19 38, 799, 057. 95 0. 00 0. 00 38, 799, 057. 95
ADAF 2302114 TFSF VACATI ON POOL ASSESSMENT - GF -552, 240. 31 0.00 32,492.53 0.00 -584,732.84 0.00 0.00 -584,732.84
ADAF 2302115 TFSF VACATI ON POOL ASSESSMENT - -26,706. 15 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -26,706. 15 0. 00 0. 00 -26,706. 15
ADAF 2303461 TFSF - Virus Mtigation -762. 40 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -762. 40 0. 00 0. 00 -762. 40
ADAF 2303524 TFSF- ENERGY CONSER PHASE | | - MAUI 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2303729 TFSF - CARES Loss Revenue 3, 343, 038. 80 0. 00 868. 94 0. 00 3, 342, 169. 86 0. 00 0. 00 3, 342, 169. 86
ADAF 2304407 MAU TFSF BANNER WRI TEOFF CLEARI NG 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADR 2301930 TFSF - ADM SSI ONS AND RECORDS - 96, 109. 43 0.00 4,218. 24 0.00 -100, 327. 67 0.00 0. 00 -100, 327. 67
AJ 2228972 TFSF - ADM NI STRATI ON OF JUSTI CE -1, 056. 45 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 056. 45 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 056. 45
AMI 2229092 TFSF - AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY -289,193.41 0. 00 200. 00 0. 00 -289,393.41 36, 601. 30 0. 00 -325,994.71
APP 2263762 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE APPRENTI CE - 854, 916. 44 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 854, 916. 44 0.00 0.00 - 854, 916. 44
APP 2302489 TFSF - Apprenticeshi p Revenue 35, 188. 93 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 35, 188. 93 9, 585. 56 0. 00 25, 603. 37
ART 2228792 TFSF - ART - 30, 255. 39 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 30, 255. 39 48. 26 0. 00 - 30, 303. 65
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FYy 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/ 31/2023 PAGE: 21
FO 058

ORG CODE: CHNC - Ofice of the Chancellor

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

BTEC 2229032 TFSF - BUSI NESS TECHNOLOGY -399. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -399. 00 0.00 0.00 -399. 00
BUSC 2229022 TFSF - BUSI NESS CAREERS -426. 36 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -426. 36 0. 00 0. 00 -426. 36
BUSH 2228992 TFSF - BUSI NESS & HOSPI TALI TY DEPT -54,204. 13 0.00 1, 025. 20 0.00 -55,229. 33 244.74 0.00 -55, 474. 07
BUSO 2228152 TFSF - BUSI NESS AFFAI RS -637,293. 53 0.00 7,048. 92 0.00 - 644, 342. 45 18, 538. 95 0.00 -662, 881. 40
CET 2224622 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE - 756, 811. 29 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 756, 811. 29 0. 00 0. 00 - 756, 811. 29
CET 2303218 TFSF - ELWD Maui Food I nnovation - 245, 273. 81 0.00 32, 561. 00 0.00 -277,834.81 30, 696. 42 0.00 -308, 531. 23
CG 2301931 TFSF - STUDENT COUNSELI NG -98,807.13 0.00 4,371.08 0.00 -103,178. 21 15,722.91 0.00 -118,901. 12
CG 2301943 TFSF - STUDENT DI SABI LI TY SERVI CES -473,271.72 0. 00 4,862. 00 0. 00 -478,133.72 204, 617.56 0. 00 - 682, 751. 28
CG 2301991 TFSF - FY16 SEED F15 CQutrch, -4, 320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 320.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 320.00
CHNC 2228112 TFSF - PROVOST OFFI CE - 657, 274. 47 0.00 11, 151. 87 0.00 - 668, 426. 34 16, 306. 16 0.00 - 684, 732. 50
CHNC 2231282 TFSF - Title IX -44,264. 37 0. 00 63. 52 0. 00 -44,327. 89 20. 00 0. 00 -44,347. 89
CHNC 2231302 TFSF - MCC FACULTY SENATE -253.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 -253.32 0.00 0.00 -253.32
CHNC 2231322 TFSF - TPRC -29,679. 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 -29,679. 64 0.00 0.00 -29,679. 64
CHNC 2231332 TFSF - ACCREDI TATI ON - 361, 668. 37 0. 00 19, 575. 00 0. 00 - 381, 243. 37 9, 291. 40 0. 00 -390, 534. 77
CHNC 2235522 TFSF - UH Foundati on Support -424,988. 27 0.00 0.00 0.00 -424,988. 27 0.00 0.00 -424,988. 27
COOP 2301048 TFSF - FY14 Inprvng P/ T Stdnt by -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01
CTED 2229142 TFSF - CTE/ VOC TECH DEPARTMENT - 236, 689. 61 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 236, 689. 61 994.78 0. 00 -237,684. 39
CULN 2229042 TFSF - CULI NARY ARTS -1, 947, 516. 66 0.00 64, 142. 68 0.00 -2,011, 659. 34 194, 045. 26 0.00 -2, 205, 704. 60
CULN 2279362 TFSF- CULI NARY ARTS COURSE FEE 19, 766. 19 0.00 19, 766. 19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENT 2229112 TFSF - DENTAL ASSI STI NG -14,223. 92 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -14,223. 92 0. 00 0. 00 -14,223. 92
DH 2229102 TFSF - DENTAL HYd ENE - 88, 894. 88 0.00 300. 00 0.00 -89, 194. 88 367. 86 0.00 -89,562. 74
DLCL 2228702 TFSF - KA LAMA COWUTER LAB -136,571. 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 -136,571. 64 0.00 0.00 -136,571. 64
ECED 2228922 TFSF - EARLY CHI LDHOOD EDUCATI ON -2,951.76 0. 00 1, 683. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76 0. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76
ENG 2228552 TFSF - ENGLI SH -50, 548. 82 0.00 0.00 0.00 -50, 548. 82 2.54 0.00 -50, 551. 36
ENG 2300959 TFSF - FY14 Reading Across the -306. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -306. 84 0.00 0.00 -306. 84
ENG 2301631 TFSF - FY15 RAD Online Prof Dev -19, 967. 02 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -19, 967. 02 0. 00 0. 00 -19, 967. 02
ENGT 2228742 TFSF - ENG NEERI NG TECHNOLOGY -72.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 -72.98 0.00 0.00 -72.98
ETRO 2228652 TFSF - ETRO -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84
FAI D 2265812 MJ TU TI ON SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT -4,766, 813. 00 0. 00 124, 382. 50 0. 00 -4,891, 195. 50 0. 00 0. 00 -4,891, 195. 50
FAI D 2289462 TFSF-MJ YELLOW RI BBON PROGRAM -191, 269. 03 0.00 0.00 0.00 -191, 269. 03 0.00 0.00 -191, 269. 03
FAI D 2300934 MJ TFSF 2ND CENTURY SCHOLARSH P -570, 058. 00 0.00 17, 500. 00 0.00 -587, 558. 00 0.00 0.00 -587, 558. 00
FAI D 2300960 TFSF - FY14 Financial A d Debt -21,043. 41 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -21,043. 41 0. 00 0. 00 -21,043. 41
FAI D 2301396 TFSF - FY15 Financial Aid Default -21,851.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 -21,851.91 0.00 0.00 -21,851.91
FAI D 2301932 TFSF - FINANCI AL AID -151, 828. 45 0.00 9, 683. 10 0.00 -161, 511. 55 0.00 0.00 -161, 511. 55
FAI D 2302506 MJ H PROM SE SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT -731,614. 40 0. 00 145, 150. 00 0. 00 - 876, 764. 40 0. 00 0. 00 - 876, 764. 40
FAI D 2303037 TFSF - FY19 FAFSA Qutreach Project -4, 840. 07 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 840. 07 0.00 0.00 -4, 840. 07
FT 2229122 TFSF - FASH ON TECHNOLOGY -24,665.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 -24,665.71 0.00 0.00 -24,665.71
HOST 2229052 TFSF - HOSPI TALI TY AND TOURI SM -7,822.53 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -7,822.53 0. 00 0. 00 -7,822.53
HRO 2228142 TFSF - PERSONNEL - 55, 466. 49 0.00 1, 032. 49 0.00 -56, 498. 98 75. 57 0.00 -56, 574. 55
HSER 2228962 TFSF - HUMAN SERVI CES 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74
HUM 2228522 TFSF - HAWAI | AN STUDI ES -2,651. 39 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -2,651. 39 0. 00 0. 00 -2,651. 39
HUM 2228812 TFSF - HUMANI TI ES DEPARTMENT -45,903. 08 0.00 0.00 0.00 -45,903. 08 0.00 0.00 -45,903. 08
HUM 2228822 TFSF - H STORY -186. 46 0.00 0.00 0.00 -186. 46 0.00 0.00 -186. 46
HUM 2228842 TFSF - MJSI C -2,544.76 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -2,544.76 0. 00 0. 00 -2,544.76
HUM 2301230 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A -16, 570. 17 0.00 0.00 0.00 -16, 570. 17 0.00 0.00 -16, 570. 17



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE 09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PACGE: 22
FG 058
ORG CODE: CHNC - O fice of the Chancell or
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
HUM 2301585 TFSF - FY15 Instrumental Ensenble -5,385.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5,385.74 0.00 0. 00 -5,385.74
HUM 2301927 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A- -39,673. 26 0. 00 26,177.16 0. 00 - 65, 850. 42 0. 00 0. 00 - 65, 850. 42
ITS 2228162 TFSF - COWPUTI NG CENTER -749,472. 54 0. 00 19, 479.76 0. 00 - 768, 952. 30 4, 758. 07 0. 00 -773,710. 37
ITS 2265062 TFSF- TECHNOLOGY FEE 176, 479. 05 0.00 0.00 0.00 176, 479. 05 36, 960. 00 0. 00 139, 519. 05
LI BR 2223022 TFSF - LI BRARY BOCOKS -574,820. 30 0. 00 399.91 0. 00 -575,220. 21 5, 159. 36 0. 00 -580, 379. 57
LI BR 2223032 TFSF - LI BRARY - 762, 405. 33 0. 00 43, 109. 90 0. 00 - 805, 515. 23 28, 867. 67 0. 00 - 834, 382.90
MATH 2228782 TFSF - MATH -74,509. 75 0.00 0.00 0.00 -74,509. 75 0.00 0.00 -74,509.75
MATH 2300962 TFSF - FY14 Student/Facul ty -688. 28 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -688. 28 0. 00 0. 00 -688. 28
MATH 2301691 TFSF - FY15 SEED Project Hel una 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
MDCT 2223042 TFSF - EDUCATI ONAL MEDI A -362,589.52 0.00 76, 400. 92 0.00 -438,990. 44 53, 284. 22 0.00 -492,274. 66
MDCT 2223052 TFSF - DUPLI CATI NG SERVI CE -47,933. 25 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -47,933. 25 1,697.96 0. 00 -49,631.21
MEC 2228482 TFSF - MOLOKAI LEARNI NG CENTER -335,198. 21 0. 00 778.98 0. 00 -335,977. 19 2,359. 14 0. 00 - 338, 336. 33
MKTG 2265512 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES MARKETI NG - 626, 927. 67 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 626, 927. 67 2,781.00 0.00 - 629, 708. 67
MKTG 2304714 TFSF - CHANCELLOR S MARKETI NG -27,242.84 0. 00 12,562.05 0. 00 -39, 804. 89 55, 134. 16 0. 00 -94,939. 05
NURS 2229082 TFSF - NURSI NG - 460, 955. 44 0. 00 19, 005. 95 0. 00 -479,961. 39 5, 243.85 0. 00 - 485, 205. 24
NURS 2259502 NTFSF NURSI NG NON | MPGSED -4, 644, 113. 87 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 644, 113. 87 0.00 0.00 -4, 644, 113. 87
NURS 2265052 TFSF- NURS HLTH PROFESSI ONAL FEE 165, 966. 75 0. 00 7,417. 40 0. 00 158, 549. 35 24,796. 66 0. 00 133, 752. 69
OEP 2302308 TFSF - Ofice of Extramnural 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
OM 2228181 TFSF - OPERATI ON & MAI NTENANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
OM 2228182 TFSF - &M Repair and Mai nt enance -5,415,189. 79 0. 00 444, 087. 44 0. 00 -5,859, 277. 23 435, 427. 07 0. 00 -6, 294, 704. 30
OM 2228192 TFSF - AR CONDI TI ONI NG -3, 376, 060. 66 0. 00 18, 250. 36 0. 00 - 3,394, 311.02 887, 196. 26 0. 00 - 4,281, 507. 28
OM 2246512 TFSF - OTHER UTI LI TI ES - 2,660, 225. 03 0.00 64, 034. 56 0.00 -2,724,259.59 92, 507. 05 0.00 -2,816, 766. 64
OM 2252562 TFSF - MAIL ROOM -212,392.66 0. 00 11, 623. 87 0. 00 -224,016. 53 0. 00 0. 00 -224,016.53
OM 2302892 TFSF - &M Janitori al -322,236.15 0. 00 10, 824. 08 0. 00 - 333, 060. 23 18, 698. 64 0. 00 - 351, 758. 87
OM 2302893 TFSF - O&M G ounds -571, 461. 77 0.00 4,746. 08 0.00 -576, 207. 85 195, 634. 52 0.00 -771, 842. 37
OM 2302894 TFSF - O&M Admini stration - 69, 381. 39 0. 00 1,087.71 0. 00 -70, 469. 10 0. 00 0. 00 -70,469. 10
OREC 2228472 WEST MAU -37,107.95 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -37,107.95 0. 00 0. 00 -37,107.95
OREC 2228502 TFSF - LANAI LEARNI NG CENTER -6,581. 76 0.00 208. 32 0.00 -6, 790. 08 0. 00 0. 00 -6, 790. 08
OREC 2228512 TFSF - HANA LEARNI NG CENTER -114,115.55 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -114,115.55 0. 00 0. 00 -114,115.55
OREC 2229202 TFSF - QOUTREACH - 20, 746. 83 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 20, 746. 83 0. 00 0. 00 - 20, 746. 83
PSY 2228912 TFSF - PSYCHOLOGY -606. 28 0.00 0.00 0.00 -606. 28 0. 00 0. 00 -606. 28
SA 2224642 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES -732,272.03 0. 00 12,927. 22 0. 00 -745,199. 25 16, 763. 88 0. 00 -761,963. 13
SA 2302041 TFSF - GPS Innovation -11,237.99 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -11,237.99 0. 00 0. 00 -11,237.99
SA 2302627 TFSF - FY18 STAR GPS -11, 563. 63 0.00 0.00 0.00 -11, 563. 63 0. 00 0. 00 -11,563. 63
SA 2302737 TFSF - FY18 Enrol | nent Managenent -10, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -10, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -10, 000. 00
SA 2302966 TFSF - FY19 Enrol | nent Mgt Wrkng -10, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -10, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -10, 000. 00
SA 2302987 TFSF-FY19 I SS I nnovations & -49, 429. 95 0.00 0.00 0.00 -49, 429. 95 0.00 0.00 -49,429. 95
SA 2303295 TFSF-FY20 Student Success/|SS -27,087. 37 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -27,087. 37 0. 00 0. 00 -27,087. 37
SA 2303296 TFSF - FY20 Returning Adults -10, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -10, 000. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -10, 000. 00
SA 2304894 TFSF - HEALTH CENTER ( STUDENT 0.00 0.00 22,154. 62 0.00 -22,154.62 0.00 0. 00 -22,154.62
SEC 2268542 TFSF - CAMPUS SECURI TY -1, 476, 592. 02 0. 00 27,733.06 0. 00 -1, 504, 325. 08 287, 156. 12 0. 00 -1,791, 481. 20
SHED 2228982 TFSF - SECONDARY/ H GHER EDUCATI ON -543. 85 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -543. 85 0. 00 0. 00 -543. 85
SLI F 2301933 TFSF - STUDENT LI FE -111, 554. 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 -111, 554. 12 0.00 0.00 -111, 554. 12
SLIF 2301944 TFSF - FI RST YEAR EXPERI ENCE -695. 93 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -695. 93 0. 00 0. 00 -695. 93
SOCS 2228942 TFSF - SOCI AL SClI ENCE DEPARTMENT -47,614. 37 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -47,614. 37 1,503. 69 0. 00 -49,118. 06



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

STEM 2228632
STEM 2228712

SUCN 2228622
TLC 2228592
TLC 2303333
UHM 2235772

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
TFSF - STEM DEPARTMENT - 404, 252.
TFSF - STEM - SClI ENCE SUPPLI ES -193, 711.
TFSF - CONSTRUCTI ON -7,571.
TFSF LEARNI NG ASSI STANCE CENTER - 329, 457.
TFSF FY20 Prof Dev Focus on - 795.
TFSF UNI VERSI TY CENTER ON NAUI - 558, 675.

* k k%

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

CHNC - O fice of the Chancellor
UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

1,777, 644.

NET REVENUE

1, 668, 323.

NET EXPENDI TURE

189.
355.

0.
2,096.
0.

132.

1, 583, 888.

71

TRANSFERS

10, 890, 071.

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

12, 752, 150.

-404, 441.
-194, 067.
-7,571.

- 331, 553.
- 795.

- 558, 807.

49, 782.
0.

0.

841.

0.

1, 828.

4,253, 489.

DEFERRED REV

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51

PAGE:
FO

CASH LESS ENC

23
058

& DEFERRED REV

-454, 224,
-194, 067.
-7,571.
-332, 395.
- 795.

- 560, 636.

8, 498, 661.

24
13
66
03
60
50

40



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PACGE: 24
FG 058

ORG CODE: COOP - Cooperative Education

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

COOP 2301048 TFSF - FY14 Inprvng P/ T Stdnt by -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01

il -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51

FY 2024 CC wMJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/ 31/ 2023 PAGE: 25
FO 058

ORG CODE: CTED - Career & Technical Educ/Voc Tech Dept

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ABRP 2229132 TFSF - AUTO BODY REPAI R/ PAI NTI NG -25,901. 22 0.00 0.00 0.00 -25,901. 22 0.00 0.00 -25,901. 22
AMI 2229092 TFSF - AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY -289,193.41 0. 00 200. 00 0. 00 -289, 393.41 36, 601. 30 0. 00 -325,994.71
CTED 2229142 TFSF - CTE/ VOC TECH DEPARTMENT - 236, 689. 61 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 236, 689. 61 994. 78 0.00 -237,684. 39
FT 2229122 TFSF - FASH ON TECHNOLOGY -24,665.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 -24,665.71 0.00 0.00 -24,665.71
SUCN 2228622 TFSF - CONSTRUCTI ON -7,571. 66 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -7,571. 66 0. 00 0. 00 -7,571. 66

e -584, 021. 61 0.00 200. 00 0.00 -584, 221. 61 37,596. 08 0.00 -621, 817. 69



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE 09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PACGE: 26
FO 058

ORG CODE: CULN - Culinary Arts

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

CULN 2229042 TFSF - CULI NARY ARTS -1, 947, 516. 66 0.00 64, 142. 68 0. 00 -2,011, 659. 34 194, 045. 26 0. 00 -2,205, 704. 60

CULN 2279362 TFSF- CULI NARY ARTS COURSE FEE 19, 766. 19 0. 00 19, 766. 19 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

>k -1, 927, 750. 47 0.00 83, 908. 87 0.00 -2,011, 659. 34 194, 045. 26 0.00 -2, 205, 704. 60



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: DENT - Dental Assisting

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
DENT 2229112 TFSF - DENTAL ASSI STI NG -14,223.92 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 -14,223.92
>k ok -14,223.92 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -14,223.92

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 27
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 -14, 223. 92

0.00 -14,223.92



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: DH - Dental Hygiene

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
DH 2229102 TFSF - DENTAL HYG ENE -88,894.88 0. 00 300. 00 0. 00 -89,194. 88
>k ok -88,894.88 0. 00 300. 00 0. 00 -89,194. 88

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 28
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 -89,562. 74

0.00 -89,562.74



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: DLCL - Ka Lanma Conputer Lab

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
DLCL 2228702 TFSF - KA LAMA COWUTER LAB -136,571. 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 -136,571. 64
>k ok -136,571. 64 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -136,571. 64

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 29
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 -136,571. 64

0.00 -136, 571. 64



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: ECED - Early Chil dhood Education

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
ECED 2228922 TFSF - EARLY CHI LDHOOD EDUCATI ON -2,951.76 0.00 1, 683. 00 0.00 -4,634.76
>k ok -2,951.76 0. 00 1, 683.00 0. 00 -4,634.76

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 30
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 -4,634.76

0.00 -4,634.76



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

ENG 2228552
ENG 2300959

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

ENG - English
UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
TFSF - ENGLI SH -50, 548. 82
TFSF - FY14 Readi ng Across the - 306. 84
TFSF - FY15 RAD Online Prof Dev -19,967. 02

ENG 2301631

* k k%

-70,822. 68

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

-50, 548. 82
- 306. 84
-19, 967. 02

-70, 822. 68

DEFERRED REV

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 31
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

-50, 551. 36
-306. 84
-19,967. 02

-70, 825. 22



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

ENG 2228552
ENG 2300959

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

ENGD - English Departnent
UCH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
TFSF - ENGLI SH -50, 548. 82
TFSF - FY14 Readi ng Across the - 306. 84
TFSF - FY15 RAD Online Prof Dev -19,967. 02

ENG 2301631

* k k%

-70,822. 68

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

-50, 548. 82
- 306. 84
-19, 967. 02

-70, 822. 68

DEFERRED REV

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 32
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

-50, 551. 36
-306. 84
-19,967. 02

-70, 825. 22



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: ENGT - Engi neering Technol ogy

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
ENGT 2228742 TFSF - ENG NEERI NG TECHNOLOGY -72.98 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -72.98
>k ok -72.98 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -72.98

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 33
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
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ORG CODE: ETRO - El ectronics

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
ETRO 2228652 TFSF - ETRO -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84

il -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84
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ORG CODE: FAID - Financial Ad

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

FAI D 2265812 MJ TU TI ON SCHOLARSH P ACCOUNT -4,766, 813. 00 0.00 124, 382. 50 0.00 -4,891, 195.50 0.00 0.00 -4,891, 195.50
FAI D 2289462 TFSF- MJ YELLOW Rl BBON PROGRAM -191, 269. 03 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -191, 269. 03 0. 00 0. 00 -191, 269. 03
FAI D 2300934 MJ TFSF 2ND CENTURY SCHOLARSH P -570, 058. 00 0.00 17, 500. 00 0.00 -587, 558. 00 0.00 0.00 -587, 558. 00
FAI D 2300960 TFSF - FY14 Financial Aid Debt -21,043. 41 0.00 0.00 0.00 -21,043. 41 0.00 0.00 -21,043. 41
FAI D 2301396 TFSF - FY15 Financial A d Default -21,851.91 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -21,851.91 0. 00 0. 00 -21,851.91
FAI D 2301932 TFSF - FINANCI AL Al D -151, 828. 45 0.00 9, 683. 10 0.00 -161, 511. 55 0.00 0.00 -161, 511. 55
FAI D 2302506 MJ H PROM SE SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT -731, 614. 40 0.00 145, 150. 00 0.00 -876, 764. 40 0.00 0.00 -876, 764. 40
FAI D 2303037 TFSF - FY19 FAFSA Qutreach Project -4, 840. 07 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -4, 840. 07 0. 00 0. 00 -4, 840. 07
el -6, 459, 318. 27 0.00 296, 715. 60 0.00 -6, 756, 033. 87 0.00 0.00 -6, 756, 033. 87



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: FT - Fashi on Technol ogy

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
FT 2229122 TFSF - FASH ON TECHNOLOGY -24,665. 71 0.00 0.00 0.00 -24,665. 71
>k ok -24,665.71 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -24,665.71

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 -24,665.71

0.00 -24,665.71
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ORG CODE: GEN - General Education

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ACC 2229002 TFSF - ACCOUNTI NG -152. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -152. 00 0.00 0.00 -152. 00
Al 2228972 TFSF - ADM NI STRATI ON CF JUSTI CE -1, 056. 45 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 056. 45 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 056. 45
ART 2228792 TFSF - ART - 30, 255. 39 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 30, 255. 39 48. 26 0.00 - 30, 303. 65
BTEC 2229032 TFSF - BUSI NESS TECHNOLOGY -399. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -399. 00 0.00 0.00 -399. 00
BUSC 2229022 TFSF - BUSI NESS CAREERS -426. 36 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -426. 36 0. 00 0. 00 -426. 36
BUSH 2228992 TFSF - BUSI NESS & HOSPI TALI TY DEPT -54,204. 13 0.00 1, 025. 20 0.00 -55,229. 33 244.74 0.00 -55, 474. 07
COOP 2301048 TFSF - FY14 Inprvng P/ T Stdnt by -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01
ECED 2228922 TFSF - EARLY CH LDHOOD EDUCATI ON -2,951.76 0. 00 1, 683. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76 0. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76
ENG 2228552 TFSF - ENGLI SH -50, 548. 82 0.00 0.00 0.00 -50, 548. 82 2.54 0.00 -50, 551. 36
ENG 2300959 TFSF - FY14 Reading Across the -306. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -306. 84 0.00 0.00 -306. 84
ENG 2301631 TFSF - FY15 RAD Online Prof Dev -19, 967. 02 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -19, 967. 02 0. 00 0. 00 -19, 967. 02
ENGT 2228742 TFSF - ENG NEERI NG TECHNOLOGY -72.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 -72.98 0.00 0.00 -72.98
ETRO 2228652 TFSF - ETRO -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84
HOST 2229052 TFSF - HOSPI TALI TY AND TOURI SM -7,822.53 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -7,822.53 0. 00 0. 00 -7,822.53
HSER 2228962 TFSF - HUMAN SERVI CES 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74
HUM 2228522 TFSF - HAWAI | AN STUDI ES -2,651. 39 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,651. 39 0.00 0.00 -2,651. 39
HUM 2228812 TFSF - HUMANI TI ES DEPARTMENT -45,903. 08 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -45,903. 08 0. 00 0. 00 -45,903. 08
HUM 2228822 TFSF - H STORY -186. 46 0.00 0.00 0.00 -186. 46 0.00 0.00 -186. 46
HUM 2228842 TFSF - MJSIC -2,544.76 0.00 0.00 0.00 -2,544.76 0.00 0.00 -2,544.76
HUM 2301230 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A -16, 570. 17 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -16, 570. 17 0. 00 0. 00 -16, 570. 17
HUM 2301585 TFSF - FY15 Instrumental Ensenble -5,385.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5,385.74 0.00 0.00 -5,385.74
HUM 2301927 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A- -39,673. 26 0.00 26,177.16 0.00 - 65, 850. 42 0.00 0.00 - 65, 850. 42
MATH 2228782 TFSF - MATH -74,509.75 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -74,509.75 0. 00 0. 00 -74,509.75
MATH 2300962 TFSF - FY14 Student/Facul ty -688. 28 0.00 0.00 0.00 -688. 28 0.00 0.00 -688. 28
MATH 2301691 TFSF - FY15 SEED Project Hel una 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
PSY 2228912 TFSF - PSYCHOLOGY - 606. 28 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 606. 28 0. 00 0. 00 - 606. 28
SHED 2228982 TFSF - SECONDARY/ H GHER EDUCATI ON -543. 85 0.00 0.00 0.00 -543. 85 0.00 0.00 -543. 85
SOCS 2228942 TFSF - SOCI AL SCI ENCE DEPARTMENT -47,614. 37 0.00 0.00 0.00 -47,614. 37 1, 503. 69 0.00 -49,118. 06
STEM 2228632 TFSF - STEM DEPARTMENT -404, 252. 41 0. 00 189.01 0. 00 -404, 441. 42 49, 782. 82 0. 00 -454,224. 24
STEM 2228712 TFSF - STEM - SCI ENCE SUPPLI ES -193, 711. 17 0.00 355. 96 0.00 -194, 067. 13 0.00 0.00 -194, 067. 13
i -1, 180, 088. 36 0. 00 29, 430. 33 0. 00 -1, 209, 518. 69 51, 582. 05 0. 00 -1, 261, 100. 74



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: HOST - Hospitality and Tourism

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
HOST 2229052 TFSF - HOSPI TALI TY AND TOURI SM -7,822.53 0.00 0.00 0. 00 -7,822.53
>k ok -7,822.53 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -7,822.53

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 -7,822.53

0.00 -7,822.53



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: HRO - Human Resources

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
HRO 2228142 TFSF - PERSONNEL - 55, 466. 49 0.00 1, 032. 49 0. 00 -56, 498. 98
>k ok - 55, 466. 49 0. 00 1,032.49 0. 00 -56, 498. 98

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 -56,574.55

0.00 -56, 574. 55



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS
ORG CCDE: HSER - Hunman Services

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS

HSER 2228962 TFSF - HUMAN SERVI CES 2,961. 74 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
>k ok 2,961.74 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

OF 08/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

2,961. 74

2,961. 74
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PAGE: 40
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 2,961. 74

0.00 2,961.74
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ORG CODE: HUM - Humani ti es Departnment

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ART 2228792 TFSF - ART - 30, 255. 39 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 30, 255. 39 48. 26 0.00 - 30, 303. 65
HUM 2228522 TFSF - HAWAI | AN STUDI ES -2,651. 39 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -2,651. 39 0. 00 0. 00 -2,651. 39
HUM 2228812 TFSF - HUMANI TI ES DEPARTMENT -45,903. 08 0.00 0.00 0.00 -45,903. 08 0.00 0.00 -45,903. 08
HUM 2228822 TFSF - H STORY -186. 46 0.00 0.00 0.00 -186. 46 0.00 0.00 -186. 46
HUM 2228842 TFSF - MJSI C -2,544.76 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -2,544.76 0. 00 0. 00 -2,544.76
HUM 2301230 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A -16, 570. 17 0.00 0.00 0.00 -16, 570. 17 0.00 0.00 -16, 570. 17
HUM 2301585 TFSF - FY15 Instrunmental Ensenble -5,385.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 -5,385.74 0.00 0.00 -5,385.74
HUM 2301927 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A- -39,673. 26 0. 00 26, 177. 16 0. 00 - 65, 850. 42 0. 00 0. 00 - 65, 850. 42
*ox Kk -143, 170. 25 0.00 26,177.16 0.00 -169, 347. 41 48. 26 0.00 -169, 395. 67



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE

I TS
I TS
MDCT
MDCT

ACCOUNT

2228162
2265062
2223042
2223052

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

ITS - Infornmati on Technol ogy
UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
TFSF - COWPUTI NG CENTER -749,472.54
TFSF- TECHNOLOGY FEE 176, 479. 05
TFSF - EDUCATI ONAL MEDI A -362,589. 52
TFSF - DUPLI CATI NG SERVI CE -47,933. 25

* ok ok k

- 983, 516. 26

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

19,479.76
0. 00
76, 400. 92
0.00

95, 880. 68

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

- 768, 952. 30
176, 479. 05
-438, 990. 44
-47,933. 25

-1,079, 396. 94

DEFERRED REV
0.00
0. 00
0.00
0.00

0.00

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 42
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

-773, 710. 37
139, 519. 05
-492, 274. 66
-49,631. 21

-1,176, 097. 19



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

LI BR 2223022
LI BR 2223032

* % % %

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al

DESCRI PTI ON

LI BRARY BOCKS

CASH BALANCE
-574, 820. 30
-762, 405. 33

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE CASH BALANCE

-575, 220. 21
- 805, 515. 23

DEFERRED REV

-1, 337, 225. 63 -1, 380, 735. 44

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

-580, 379. 57
- 834, 382. 90

-1,414,762. 47



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE

MATH
MATH

2228782
2300962

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

MATH - Math
UOH- 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
TFSF - MATH -74,509.75
TFSF - FY14 Student/Faculty -688. 28
TFSF - FY15 SEED Proj ect Hel una 0. 00

MATH

* k k%

2301691

-75,198. 03

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

-74,509. 75
- 688. 28
0.00

-75,198. 03

DEFERRED REV

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 44
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CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

-74,509. 75
- 688. 28
0.00

-75,198. 03
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ORG CCDE: MDCT - Media Center

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

MDCT 2223042 TFSF - EDUCATI ONAL MEDI A -362,589.52 0.00 76, 400. 92 0.00 -438,990. 44 53, 284. 22 0.00 -492,274. 66

MDCT 2223052 TFSF - DUPLI CATI NG SERVI CE -47,933. 25 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -47,933. 25 1,697.96 0. 00 -49,631.21

el -410, 522. 77 0.00 76, 400. 92 0.00 -486, 923. 69 54,982. 18 0.00 - 541, 905. 87



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CCDE: MEC - Mol okai Education Center

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
MEC 2228482 TFSF - MOLOKAI LEARNI NG CENTER -335,198. 21 0.00 778.98 0.00 -335,977. 19
>k ok -335,198. 21 0. 00 778.98 0. 00 -335,977. 19

2,359.14

2,359.14

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 - 338, 336. 33

0.00 - 338, 336. 33



CC2000r gCONS
ORG CODE: MKTG - Marketing
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
MKTG 2265512 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES MARKETI NG - 626, 927. 67
MKTG 2304714 TFSF - CHANCELLOR S MARKETI NG -27,242. 84

el -654,170. 51

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

CASH BALANCE

- 626, 927. 67

DEFERRED REV

- 666, 732. 56

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

-629, 708. 67
-94,939. 05

-724,647.72
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FO 058
ORG CCDE: MJ - UH Maui Col | ege
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
AA 2228392 TFSF - ASSI STANT VI CE CHANCELLOR -347,345.72 0. 00 96, 836. 91 0. 00 -444,182. 63 0. 00 0. 00 -444,182. 63
AA 2275212 TFSF - FY21 Math & English -9,374.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -9,374.00 0. 00 0. 00 -9,374.00
AA 2301632 TFSF - FY15 Wiat it Takes to - 18, 682. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 18, 682. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 18, 682. 00
AA 2302230 TFSF - Student Success Counci l -241,768.59 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -241,768.59 0. 00 0. 00 -241,768.59
AA 2302621 TFSF - FY18 Student Success - 240, 023. 89 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 240, 023. 89 0. 00 0. 00 - 240, 023. 89
AA 2302674 TFSF - FY18 Open Educati onal 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
AA 2303007 TFSF - FY19 Open Educati onal -10,998. 44 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -10,998. 44 0. 00 0. 00 -10,998. 44
AA 2303016 TFSF - FY19 1st Year Success: Eng - 106, 966. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 106, 966. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 106, 966. 00
AA 2303294 TFSF - FY20 Math & Engli sh -121,319.21 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -121,319.21 0. 00 0. 00 -121,319.21
AA 2303298 TFSF - FY20 Student Tutors & - 144, 025. 68 0. 00 8, 789. 35 0. 00 -152, 815. 03 0. 00 0. 00 -152, 815. 03
ABI T 2228752 TFSF - APPLI ED BUSI NESS | NFORM -99, 755. 96 0. 00 94. 89 0. 00 -99, 850. 85 100. 00 0. 00 -99, 950. 85
ABRP 2229132 TFSF - AUTO BODY REPAI R/ PAI NTI NG -25,901. 22 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -25,901. 22 0. 00 0. 00 -25,901. 22
ACC 2229002 TFSF - ACCOUNTI NG -152. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -152. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -152. 00
ACS 2223112 TFSF-ASST VI CE CHANCELLOR -56, 243. 26 0. 00 228.69 0. 00 -56,471.95 0. 00 0. 00 -56,471.95
ACS 2223152 TFSF-VI CE CHANCELLOR/ CHI EF -733,773.25 0. 00 35.00 0. 00 -733,808. 25 465. 90 0. 00 -734,274.15
ACS 2303297 TFSF - FY20 Open Educati onal -6,505. 14 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -6,505. 14 0. 00 0. 00 -6,505. 14
ACS 2303719 TFSF - FY21 Open Educati onal -4,734.59 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -4,734.59 0. 00 0. 00 -4,734.59
ADAF 2010275 MAU CC- AY 2006 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2012997 BANNER TEMP CLEARI NG ACCOUNT 1, 318. 46 0. 00 -16,922. 00 0. 00 18, 240. 46 0. 00 0. 00 18, 240. 46
ADAF 2015065 TFSF - | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210298 MAU CC- AY 2007 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210338 MAU CC- AY 2010 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADAF 2210360 MAU CC-AY 2011 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210389 MAU CC - AY 2012 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADAF 2210405 MAU CC - AY 2013 16, 854, 768. 28 1, 668, 323. 49 0. 00 0. 00 18,523, 091. 77 0. 00 0. 00 18,523, 091. 77
ADAF 2224652 TFSF - | NSTI TUTI ONAL SUPPORT 1, 546, 922. 68 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 1, 546, 922. 68 0. 00 0. 00 1, 546, 922. 68
ADAF 2228132 TFSF - DIR ADM N SERVI CES -159, 071. 05 0. 00 450. 30 0. 00 -159,521. 35 1,293.91 0. 00 - 160, 815. 26
ADAF 2228172 TFSF - MCC ELECTRICI TY -3,773,992. 29 0.00 154, 230. 97 0. 00 - 3,928, 223. 26 1,506, 087. 85 0. 00 -5,434,311. 11
ADAF 2230332 TFSF - TELECOMMUNI CATI ONS -442,218. 99 0. 00 3, 059. 60 0. 00 -445,278. 59 0. 00 0. 00 -445,278. 59
ADAF 2231292 TFSF - EEQ AA -1,463.75 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -1,463.75 0. 00 0. 00 -1,463.75
ADAF 2236672 TFSF - HAZARDOUS MATERI ALS -14,843. 66 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -14,843. 66 0. 00 0. 00 -14,843. 66
ADAF 2248512 TFSF-WC/ U C GF FRI NGE ASSESSMENT -1, 274, 423. 67 0. 00 9, 223.52 0. 00 -1, 283, 647. 19 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 283, 647. 19
ADAF 2301486 MAU TFSF BUDGET CTRL 27,908, 986. 76 0. 00 0. 00 10, 890, 071. 19 38, 799, 057. 95 0. 00 0. 00 38, 799, 057. 95
ADAF 2302114 TFSF VACATI ON POOL ASSESSMENT - GF -552, 240. 31 0. 00 32,492.53 0. 00 -584,732. 84 0. 00 0. 00 -584,732. 84
ADAF 2302115 TFSF VACATI ON POOL ASSESSMENT - -26,706. 15 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -26,706. 15 0. 00 0. 00 -26,706. 15
ADAF 2303461 TFSF - Virus Mtigation -762. 40 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -762. 40 0. 00 0. 00 -762. 40
ADAF 2303524 TFSF- ENERGY CONSER PHASE | | - MAUI 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00
ADAF 2303729 TFSF - CARES Loss Revenue 3, 343, 038. 80 0. 00 868. 94 0. 00 3, 342, 169. 86 0. 00 0. 00 3, 342, 169. 86
ADAF 2304407 MAU TFSF BANNER WRI TEOFF CLEARI NG 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00
ADR 2301930 TFSF - ADM SSI ONS AND RECORDS -96, 109. 43 0. 00 4,218.24 0. 00 -100, 327. 67 0. 00 0. 00 -100, 327. 67
AJ 2228972 TFSF - ADM NI STRATI ON OF JUSTI CE -1, 056. 45 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 056. 45 0. 00 0. 00 -1, 056. 45
AMI 2229092 TFSF - AUTOMOTI VE TECHNOLOGY -289,193.41 0. 00 200. 00 0. 00 -289,393.41 36, 601. 30 0. 00 -325,994.71
APP 2263762 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE APPRENTI CE - 854, 916. 44 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 854, 916. 44 0. 00 0. 00 - 854, 916. 44
APP 2302489 TFSF - Apprenticeshi p Revenue 35, 188. 93 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 35, 188. 93 9, 585. 56 0. 00 25, 603. 37
ART 2228792 TFSF - ART - 30, 255. 39 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 30, 255. 39 48. 26 0. 00 - 30, 303. 65
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PAGE: 49
FG 058

ORG CODE: MJ - UH Maui Col | ege

PROGRAM | D: UOH- 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

BTEC 2229032 TFSF - BUSI NESS TECHNOLOGY -399. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -399. 00 0.00 0.00 -399. 00
BUSC 2229022 TFSF - BUSI NESS CAREERS -426. 36 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -426. 36 0. 00 0. 00 -426. 36
BUSH 2228992 TFSF - BUSI NESS & HOSPI TALI TY DEPT -54,204. 13 0.00 1, 025. 20 0.00 -55,229. 33 244.74 0.00 -55, 474. 07
BUSO 2228152 TFSF - BUSI NESS AFFAI RS -637,293. 53 0.00 7,048. 92 0.00 - 644, 342. 45 18, 538. 95 0.00 -662, 881. 40
CET 2224622 TFSF - PUBLI C SERVI CE - 756, 811. 29 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 756, 811. 29 0. 00 0. 00 - 756, 811. 29
CET 2303218 TFSF - ELWD Maui Food I nnovation - 245, 273. 81 0.00 32, 561. 00 0.00 -277,834.81 30, 696. 42 0.00 -308, 531. 23
CG 2301931 TFSF - STUDENT COUNSELI NG -98,807.13 0.00 4,371.08 0.00 -103,178. 21 15,722.91 0.00 -118,901. 12
CG 2301943 TFSF - STUDENT DI SABI LI TY SERVI CES -473,271.72 0. 00 4,862. 00 0. 00 -478,133.72 204, 617.56 0. 00 - 682, 751. 28
CG 2301991 TFSF - FY16 SEED F15 CQutrch, -4, 320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 320.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 320.00
CHNC 2228112 TFSF - PROVOST OFFI CE - 657, 274. 47 0.00 11, 151. 87 0.00 - 668, 426. 34 16, 306. 16 0.00 - 684, 732. 50
CHNC 2231282 TFSF - Title IX -44,264. 37 0. 00 63. 52 0. 00 -44,327. 89 20. 00 0. 00 -44,347. 89
CHNC 2231302 TFSF - MCC FACULTY SENATE -253.32 0.00 0.00 0.00 -253.32 0.00 0.00 -253.32
CHNC 2231322 TFSF - TPRC -29,679. 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 -29,679. 64 0.00 0.00 -29,679. 64
CHNC 2231332 TFSF - ACCREDI TATI ON - 361, 668. 37 0. 00 19, 575. 00 0. 00 - 381, 243. 37 9, 291. 40 0. 00 -390, 534. 77
CHNC 2235522 TFSF - UH Foundati on Support -424,988. 27 0.00 0.00 0.00 -424,988. 27 0.00 0.00 -424,988. 27
COOP 2301048 TFSF - FY14 Inprvng P/ T Stdnt by -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01 0.00 0.00 -53,294.01
CTED 2229142 TFSF - CTE/ VOC TECH DEPARTMENT - 236, 689. 61 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 - 236, 689. 61 994.78 0. 00 -237,684. 39
CULN 2229042 TFSF - CULI NARY ARTS -1, 947, 516. 66 0.00 64, 142. 68 0.00 -2,011, 659. 34 194, 045. 26 0.00 -2, 205, 704. 60
CULN 2279362 TFSF- CULI NARY ARTS COURSE FEE 19, 766. 19 0.00 19, 766. 19 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
DENT 2229112 TFSF - DENTAL ASSI STI NG -14,223. 92 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -14,223. 92 0. 00 0. 00 -14,223. 92
DH 2229102 TFSF - DENTAL HYd ENE - 88, 894. 88 0.00 300. 00 0.00 -89, 194. 88 367. 86 0.00 -89,562. 74
DLCL 2228702 TFSF - KA LAMA COWUTER LAB -136,571. 64 0.00 0.00 0.00 -136,571. 64 0.00 0.00 -136,571. 64
ECED 2228922 TFSF - EARLY CHI LDHOOD EDUCATI ON -2,951.76 0. 00 1, 683. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76 0. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76
ENG 2228552 TFSF - ENGLI SH -50, 548. 82 0.00 0.00 0.00 -50, 548. 82 2.54 0.00 -50, 551. 36
ENG 2300959 TFSF - FY14 Reading Across the -306. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -306. 84 0.00 0.00 -306. 84
ENG 2301631 TFSF - FY15 RAD Online Prof Dev -19, 967. 02 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -19, 967. 02 0. 00 0. 00 -19, 967. 02
ENGT 2228742 TFSF - ENG NEERI NG TECHNOLOGY -72.98 0.00 0.00 0.00 -72.98 0.00 0.00 -72.98
ETRO 2228652 TFSF - ETRO -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84 0.00 0.00 -126, 751. 84
FAI D 2265812 MJ TU TI ON SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT -4,766, 813. 00 0. 00 124, 382. 50 0. 00 -4,891, 195. 50 0. 00 0. 00 -4,891, 195. 50
FAI D 2289462 TFSF-MJ YELLOW RI BBON PROGRAM -191, 269. 03 0.00 0.00 0.00 -191, 269. 03 0.00 0.00 -191, 269. 03
FAI D 2300934 MJ TFSF 2ND CENTURY SCHOLARSH P -570, 058. 00 0.00 17, 500. 00 0.00 -587, 558. 00 0.00 0.00 -587, 558. 00
FAI D 2300960 TFSF - FY14 Financial A d Debt -21,043. 41 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -21,043. 41 0. 00 0. 00 -21,043. 41
FAI D 2301396 TFSF - FY15 Financial Aid Default -21,851.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 -21,851.91 0.00 0.00 -21,851.91
FAI D 2301932 TFSF - FINANCI AL AID -151, 828. 45 0.00 9, 683. 10 0.00 -161, 511. 55 0.00 0.00 -161, 511. 55
FAI D 2302506 MJ H PROM SE SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT -731,614. 40 0. 00 145, 150. 00 0. 00 - 876, 764. 40 0. 00 0. 00 - 876, 764. 40
FAI D 2303037 TFSF - FY19 FAFSA Qutreach Project -4, 840. 07 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 840. 07 0.00 0.00 -4, 840. 07
FT 2229122 TFSF - FASH ON TECHNOLOGY -24,665.71 0.00 0.00 0.00 -24,665.71 0.00 0.00 -24,665.71
HOST 2229052 TFSF - HOSPI TALI TY AND TOURI SM -7,822.53 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -7,822.53 0. 00 0. 00 -7,822.53
HRO 2228142 TFSF - PERSONNEL - 55, 466. 49 0.00 1, 032. 49 0.00 -56, 498. 98 75. 57 0.00 -56, 574. 55
HSER 2228962 TFSF - HUMAN SERVI CES 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74
HUM 2228522 TFSF - HAWAI | AN STUDI ES -2,651. 39 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -2,651. 39 0. 00 0. 00 -2,651. 39
HUM 2228812 TFSF - HUMANI TI ES DEPARTMENT -45,903. 08 0.00 0.00 0.00 -45,903. 08 0.00 0.00 -45,903. 08
HUM 2228822 TFSF - H STORY -186. 46 0.00 0.00 0.00 -186. 46 0.00 0.00 -186. 46
HUM 2228842 TFSF - MJSI C -2,544.76 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -2,544.76 0. 00 0. 00 -2,544.76
HUM 2301230 TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A -16, 570. 17 0.00 0.00 0.00 -16, 570. 17 0.00 0.00 -16, 570. 17
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ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al

ORG

3

EC

i

SEC

SHED
SLIF
SLIF
SOCS

2301585
2301927
2228162
2265062
2223022
2223032
2228782
2300962
2301691
2223042
2223052
2228482
2265512
2304714
2229082
2259502
2265052
2302308
2228181
2228182
2228192
2246512
2252562
2302892
2302893
2302894
2228472
2228502
2228512
2229202
2228912
2224642
2302041
2302627
2302737
2302966
2302987
2303295
2303296
2304894
2268542
2228982
2301933
2301944
2228942

MJ - UH Maui Col | ege
UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

DESCRI PTI ON

TFSF - FY15 Instrunental Ensenble
TFSF - ACADEMY FOR CREATI VE MEDI A-
TFSF - COWPUTI NG CENTER

TFSF- TECHNOLOGY FEE

TFSF - LI BRARY BOOKS

TFSF - LI BRARY

TFSF - MATH

TFSF - FY14 Student/Faculty
TFSF - FY15 SEED Proj ect Hel una
TFSF - EDUCATI ONAL MEDI A

TFSF - DUPLI CATI NG SERVI CE

TFSF - MOLOKAI LEARNI NG CENTER
TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES MARKETI NG
TFSF - CHANCELLOR S MARKETI NG
TFSF - NURSI NG

NTFSF NURSI NG NON | MPOSED
TFSF- NURS HLTH PROFESSI ONAL FEE

TFSF - O fice of Extranural

TFSF - OPERATI ON & MAI NTENANCE
TFSF - O&M Repair and Mi nt enance
TFSF - Al R CONDI TI ONI NG

TFSF - OTHER UTI LI TI ES

TFSF - MAIL ROOM

TFSF - O&M Jani tori al

TFSF - &M Grounds

TFSF - O&M Admi ni stration

VEST MAUI

TFSF - LANAI LEARNI NG CENTER
TFSF - HANA LEARNI NG CENTER

TFSF - QUTREACH

TFSF - PSYCHOLOGY

TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES

TFSF - GPS | nnovati on

TFSF - FY18 STAR GPS

TFSF - FY18 Enrol | rent Managenent
TFSF - FY19 Enrol |l ment Mgt Workng

TFSF- FY19 I SS I nnovations &
TFSF- FY20 St udent Success/|SS

TFSF - FY20 Returning Adults

TFSF - HEALTH CENTER ( STUDENT
TFSF - CAMPUS SECURI TY

TFSF - SECONDARY/ H GHER EDUCATI ON
TFSF - STUDENT LI FE

TFSF - FI RST YEAR EXPERI ENCE
TFSF - SOCI AL SCl ENCE DEPARTMENT

Fund

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

-5, 385.
-39, 673.

- 749, 472.
176, 479.
-574, 820.

- 762, 405.
-74,509.

- 688.

0.

-362, 589.
-47,933.

- 335, 198.

- 626, 927.
-27,242.

- 460, 955.
-4, 644, 113.
165, 966.

0.

0.

-5,415, 189.
-3, 376, 060.
-2, 660, 225.
-212, 392.
-322, 236.
-571, 461.

- 69, 381.
-37,107.
-6, 581.
-114, 115.

- 20, 746.

- 606.
-732,272.
-11, 237.
-11, 563.
-10, 000.
-10, 000.
-49, 429.
-27,087.
-10, 000.

0.

-1, 476, 592.
-543.

-111, 554.

- 695.

-47, 614.

NET REVENUE

COLLLLLOOO00000OLOLOLO0O0000000O0O0O0O0O000000O0O0O00O0O0O0O0O0

NET EXPENDI TURE

.00
.16
.76
.00
.91
.90
.00
.00
.00
76, 400.
0.

778.

0.

12, 562.
19, 005.
0.

7,417.
0.

0.

444, 087.
18, 250.
64, 034.
11, 623.
10, 824.
4,746.
1, 087.

0.

208.

0.

0.

0.

12, 927.

°©

22, 154.
27,733.

°©

o O o

i

92
00
98
00
05
95
00
40
00
00
44
36
56
87
08
08
71
00
32
00
00
00
22
00
00
00
00
00
00
00
62
06
00

.00
.00
.00

TRANSFERS

COOLLLLLOOO00000OLOLOLO0O0000000O0O0O0O0O000000O0O0O00O0O00O0O0

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

-5, 385.

- 65, 850.

- 768, 952.
176, 479.

- 575, 220.

- 805, 515.
-74,509.

- 688.

0.

-438, 990.
-47,933.

- 335, 977.

- 626, 927.
-39, 804.
-479, 961.
-4, 644, 113.
158, 549.

0.

0.

-5, 859, 277.
-3, 394, 311.
-2,724, 259.
-224,016.

- 333, 060.
-576, 207.
-70, 469.
-37,107.
-6, 790.
-114, 115.

- 20, 746.

- 606.
-745,199.
-11, 237.
-11, 563.
-10, 000.
-10, 000.
-49, 429.
-27,087.
-10, 000.
-22,154.
-1, 504, 325.
-543.

-111, 554.

- 695.

-47, 614.

53, 284.
1, 697.
2, 359.
2,781.

55, 134.
5, 243.

0.

24, 796.

0.

0.

435, 427.
887, 196.
92, 507.
0.

18, 698.
195, 634.
0.

16, 76

287, 156.

1, 503.

COOLLLOLOWOOO00O0

DEFERRED REV

COLLLLLOOO00000LOOLOLO0O0000000O0O0O0O0O000000O0O0O00O0O00O0O0

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

-5, 385.

- 65, 850.
-773, 710.
139, 5109.

- 580, 379.

- 834, 382.
-74,509.

- 688.

0.

-492, 274.
-49, 631.

- 338, 336.
-629, 708.

- 94, 939.

- 485, 205.
-4, 644, 113.
133, 752.

0.

0.

- 6,294, 704.
-4, 281, 507.
-2, 816, 766.
-224,016.

- 351, 758.
-771, 842.
-70, 469.
-37,107.
-6, 790.
-114, 115.

- 20, 746.

- 606.

- 761, 963.
-11, 237.
-11, 563.
-10, 000.
-10, 000.
-49, 429.
-27,087.
-10, 000.
-22,154.
-1, 791, 481.
-543.

-111, 554.

- 695.

-49, 118.

74
42
37
05
57
90
75
28
00
66
21
33
67
05
24
87
69
00
00
30
28
64
53
87
37
10
95
08
55
83
28
13
99
63
00
00
95
37
00
62
20
85
12
93
06



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

STEM 2228632
STEM 2228712

SUCN 2228622
TLC 2228592
TLC 2303333
UHM 2235772

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund
BEG NNI NG
DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
TFSF - STEM DEPARTMENT - 404, 252.
TFSF - STEM - SClI ENCE SUPPLI ES -193, 711.
TFSF - CONSTRUCTI ON -7,571.
TFSF LEARNI NG ASSI STANCE CENTER - 329, 457.
TFSF FY20 Prof Dev Focus on - 795
TFSF UNI VERSI TY CENTER ON NAUI - 558, 675.

* k k%

MJ -

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI | -

UH MAUI

COLLEGE

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

UH Maui Col | ege

UOH- 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

1,777, 644.

NET REVENUE

1, 668, 323.

NET EXPENDI TURE

189.
355.

0.
2,096.
0.

132.

1, 583, 888.

71

TRANSFERS

10, 890, 071.

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

12, 752, 150.

-404, 441.
-194, 067.
-7,571.

- 331, 553.
- 795.

- 558, 807.

49, 782.
0.

0.

841.

0.

1, 828.

4,253, 489.

DEFERRED REV

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51

PAGE:
FO

CASH LESS ENC

51
058

& DEFERRED REV

-454, 224,
-194, 067.
-7,571.
-332, 395.
- 795.

- 560, 636.

8, 498, 661.

24
13
66
03
60
50

40



CC2000r gCONS
FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE: NURS - Nursing
PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG
CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE
NURS 2229082 TFSF - NURSI NG -460, 955. 44
NURS 2259502 NTFSF NURSI NG NON | MPOSED -4, 644, 113. 87
NURS 2265052 TFSF- NURS HLTH PROFESSI ONAL FEE 165, 966. 75

*k ok ok -4,939, 102. 56

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI I - UH MAUI COLLECE

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

19, 005. 95
0. 00
7,417. 40

26, 423. 35

TRANSFERS

CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

-479, 961. 39
-4, 644, 113. 87
158, 549. 35

-4, 965, 525. 91

5, 243. 85
0. 00
24,796. 66

30, 040. 51

DEFERRED REV

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 52
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC
& DEFERRED REV

- 485, 205. 24
-4, 644, 113. 87
133, 752. 69

-4,995, 566. 42
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023 PACGE: 53
FG 125

ORG CODE: CEP - Ofice of Extramural Prograns

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

CEP 2302308 TFSF - O fice of Extranural 0.00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00

il 0. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
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FY 2024 CC wMJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/ 31/ 2023 PAGE: 54
FO 058

ORG CODE: OM - Operations & Mintenance

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

OM 2228181 TFSF - OPERATI ON & MAI NTENANCE 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00
OM 2228182 TFSF - O&M Repair and Mi nt enance -5,415,189. 79 0. 00 444,087. 44 0. 00 -5, 859, 277. 23 435, 427. 07 0. 00 - 6,294, 704. 30
OM 2228192 TFSF - AR CONDI TI ONI NG -3, 376, 060. 66 0.00 18, 250. 36 0.00 -3, 394, 311. 02 887, 196. 26 0.00 -4, 281, 507. 28
OM 2246512 TFSF - OTHER UTILITIES - 2,660, 225. 03 0.00 64, 034. 56 0.00 -2,724,259.59 92, 507. 05 0.00 -2, 816, 766. 64
oM 2252562 TFSF - MAIL ROOM -212,392. 66 0. 00 11, 623. 87 0. 00 -224,016. 53 0. 00 0. 00 -224,016. 53
OM 2302892 TFSF - O&M Janitori al -322, 236. 15 0.00 10, 824. 08 0.00 - 333, 060. 23 18, 698. 64 0.00 - 351, 758. 87
OM 2302893 TFSF - &M Grounds -571, 461. 77 0.00 4,746.08 0.00 -576, 207. 85 195, 634. 52 0.00 -771, 842. 37
OM 2302894 TFSF - O&M Adnmini stration - 69, 381. 39 0. 00 1,087.71 0. 00 -70,469. 10 0. 00 0. 00 -70,469. 10
el -12, 626, 947. 45 0.00 554, 654. 10 0.00 -13, 181, 601. 55 1,629, 463. 54 0.00 - 14, 811, 065. 09
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FO 058

ORG CODE: OREC - Qutreach Educational Center

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

OREC 2228472 WEST MAU -37,107.95 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -37,107.95 0. 00 0. 00 -37,107.95

OREC 2228502 TFSF - LANAI LEARNI NG CENTER -6,581.76 0. 00 208. 32 0. 00 -6, 790. 08 0. 00 0. 00 -6, 790. 08

OREC 2228512 TFSF - HANA LEARNI NG CENTER -114,115.55 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -114,115.55 0. 00 0. 00 -114,115.55

OREC 2229202 TFSF - QUTREACH -20, 746. 83 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -20, 746. 83 0. 00 0. 00 -20, 746. 83

il -178,552. 09 0.00 208. 32 0.00 -178,760. 41 0.00 0.00 -178,760. 41



CC2000r gCONS UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAIl - UH MAU COLLEGE

FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: PSY - Psychol ogy

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
PSY 2228912 TFSF - PSYCHOLOGY - 606. 28 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -606. 28
>k ok -606. 28 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -606. 28

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 56
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV
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ORG CODE: SA - Student Affairs

PROGRAM | D: UOH 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

ADR 2301930 TFSF - ADM SSI ONS AND RECORDS - 96, 109. 43 0.00 4,218. 24 0.00 -100, 327. 67 0.00 0.00 -100, 327. 67
CG 2301931 TFSF - STUDENT COUNSELI NG - 98, 807. 13 0. 00 4,371.08 0. 00 -103, 178. 21 15, 722.91 0. 00 -118, 901. 12
CG 2301943 TFSF - STUDENT DI SABI LI TY SERVI CES -473,271.72 0.00 4,862. 00 0.00 -478,133.72 204, 617. 56 0.00 -682, 751. 28
CG 2301991 TFSF - FY16 SEED F15 Qutrch, -4,320.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 320.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 320.00
FAI D 2265812 MJ TU TI ON SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT -4,766, 813. 00 0. 00 124, 382. 50 0. 00 -4,891, 195. 50 0. 00 0. 00 -4,891, 195. 50
FAI D 2289462 TFSF-MJ YELLOW RI BBON PROGRAM -191, 269. 03 0.00 0.00 0.00 -191, 269. 03 0.00 0.00 -191, 269. 03
FAI D 2300934 MJ TFSF 2ND CENTURY SCHOLARSH P -570, 058. 00 0.00 17, 500. 00 0.00 -587, 558. 00 0.00 0.00 -587, 558. 00
FAI D 2300960 TFSF - FY14 Financial A d Debt -21,043. 41 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -21,043. 41 0. 00 0. 00 -21,043. 41
FAI D 2301396 TFSF - FY15 Financial Aid Default -21,851.91 0.00 0.00 0.00 -21,851.91 0.00 0.00 -21,851.91
FAI D 2301932 TFSF - FINANCI AL Al D -151, 828. 45 0.00 9, 683. 10 0.00 -161, 511. 55 0.00 0.00 -161, 511. 55
FAI D 2302506 MJ H PROM SE SCHOLARSHI P ACCOUNT -731,614. 40 0. 00 145, 150. 00 0. 00 - 876, 764. 40 0. 00 0. 00 - 876, 764. 40
FAI D 2303037 TFSF - FY19 FAFSA Qutreach Project -4, 840. 07 0.00 0.00 0.00 -4, 840. 07 0.00 0.00 -4, 840. 07
MKTG 2265512 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES MARKETI NG - 626, 927. 67 0.00 0.00 0.00 - 626, 927. 67 2,781.00 0.00 -629, 708. 67
MKTG 2304714 TFSF - CHANCELLOR S MARKETI NG -27,242. 84 0. 00 12, 562. 05 0. 00 -39, 804. 89 55, 134. 16 0. 00 -94,939. 05
SA 2224642 TFSF - STUDENT SERVI CES -732,272.03 0.00 12,927. 22 0.00 -745,199. 25 16, 763. 88 0.00 -761, 963. 13
SA 2302041 TFSF - GPS Innovation -11, 237. 99 0.00 0.00 0.00 -11, 237. 99 0.00 0.00 -11, 237. 99
SA 2302627 TFSF - FY18 STAR GPS -11, 563. 63 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -11, 563. 63 0. 00 0. 00 -11, 563. 63
SA 2302737 TFSF - FY18 Enrol | ment Managenent -10, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 -10, 000. 00
SA 2302966 TFSF - FY19 Enrol | ment Mgt Workng -10, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 -10, 000. 00
SA 2302987 TFSF-FY19 ISS Innovations & -49,429. 95 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -49,429. 95 0. 00 0. 00 -49,429. 95
SA 2303295 TFSF-FY20 Student Success/|SS -27,087. 37 0.00 0.00 0.00 -27,087. 37 0.00 0.00 -27,087. 37
SA 2303296 TFSF - FY20 Returning Adults -10, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 0.00 -10, 000. 00 0.00 0.00 -10, 000. 00
SA 2304894 TFSF - HEALTH CENTER ( STUDENT 0. 00 0. 00 22,154. 62 0. 00 -22,154.62 0. 00 0. 00 -22,154.62
SLIF 2301933 TFSF - STUDENT LI FE -111, 554. 12 0.00 0.00 0.00 -111, 554. 12 0.00 0.00 -111, 554. 12
SLIF 2301944 TFSF - FI RST YEAR EXPERI ENCE -695. 93 0.00 0.00 0.00 -695. 93 0.00 0.00 -695. 93
rHEE -8, 759, 838. 08 0.00 357, 810. 81 0.00 -9, 117, 648. 89 295, 019. 51 0.00 -9, 412, 668. 40
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ORG CCDE: SEC - Security

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

SEC 2268542 TFSF - CAMPUS SECURI TY -1,476,592. 02 0. 00 27,733.06 0. 00 -1, 504, 325. 08 287, 156. 12 0. 00 -1,791, 481. 20

il -1,476,592. 02 0.00 27,733.06 0.00 -1, 504, 325. 08 287,156. 12 0.00 -1,791, 481. 20
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ORG CODE: SHED - Secondary/ Hi gher Ed

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

SHED 2228982 TFSF - SECONDARY/ H GHER EDUCATI ON -543. 85 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -543. 85 0. 00 0. 00 -543. 85

il -543. 85 0.00 0.00 0.00 -543. 85 0.00 0.00 -543. 85



CC2000r gCONS

FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

SLI F 2301933
SLIF 2301944

* % % %

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al

DEFERRED REV

CASH BALANCE

-111, 554. 12

NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE

CASH BALANCE

-111, 554. 12

DESCRI PTI ON

STUDENT LI FE
FI RST YEAR EXPERI ENCE

-112, 250. 05 -112, 250. 05

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
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CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

-111, 554. 12
-695. 93

-112, 250. 05
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ORG CODE: SCCS - Soci al Science Departnent

PROGRAM 1 D UOH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

Al 2228972 TFSF - ADM NI STRATI ON OF JUSTI CE -1, 056. 45 0.00 0.00 0.00 -1, 056. 45 0.00 0.00 -1, 056. 45
ECED 2228922 TFSF - EARLY CH LDHOOD EDUCATI ON -2,951.76 0. 00 1, 683. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76 0. 00 0. 00 -4,634.76
HSER 2228962 TFSF - HUMAN SERVI CES 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74 0.00 0.00 2,961. 74
PSY 2228912 TFSF - PSYCHOLOGY -606. 28 0.00 0.00 0.00 -606. 28 0.00 0.00 -606. 28
SHED 2228982 TFSF - SECONDARY/ H GHER EDUCATI ON -543.85 0. 00 0. 00 0. 00 -543.85 0. 00 0. 00 -543.85
SOCS 2228942 TFSF - SOCI AL SCI ENCE DEPARTMENT -47,614. 37 0.00 0.00 0.00 -47,614. 37 1, 503. 69 0.00 -49, 118. 06

i -49, 810. 97 0. 00 1, 683. 00 0. 00 -51, 493. 97 1, 503. 69 0. 00 -52,997. 66
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ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

ENGT 2228742
ETRO 2228652
MATH 2228782
MATH 2300962
MATH 2301691
STEM 2228632
STEM 2228712

* ok ok k

STEM -
UOH- 800 COMMUNI TY COLLEGE

DESCRI PTI ON

TFSF - ENG NEERI NG TECHNOLOGY
TFSF - ETRO

TFSF - MATH

TFSF - FY14 Student/Faculty
TFSF - FY15 SEED Proj ect Hel una
TFSF - STEM DEPARTMENT

TFSF - STEM - SClI ENCE SUPPLI ES

Sci ence, Technol ogy Engi neerg &wvat h Dept

Fund

BEG NNI NG
CASH BALANCE

- 799, 986.

-72.
-126, 751.
-74,509.
- 688.

0.

- 404, 252.
-193, 711.

NET REVENUE

NET EXPENDI TURE

189.
355.

544.

TRANSFERS

ENDI NG
CASH BALANCE

-800, 531.

-72.
- 126, 751.
-74,509.
-688.

0.

- 404, 441.
-194, 067.

49, 782.

DEFERRED REV

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

-72
-126, 751.
-74,509.
- 688.

0.

-454, 224,
-194, 067.

-850, 314.

.98

84
75
28
00
24
13

22
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ORG CODE: SUCN - Sustai nabl e Construction

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG CASH LESS ENC

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE ENCUVMBRANCE DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

SUCN 2228622 TFSF - CONSTRUCTI ON -7,571. 66 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7,571. 66 0.00 0.00 -7,571. 66

il -7,571. 66 0.00 0.00 0.00 -7,571. 66 0.00 0.00 -7,571. 66
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FY 2024 CC MJ

ORG CODE:
PROGRAM | D:

ORG
CODE ACCOUNT

TLC 2228592
TLC 2303333

* % % %

UNI VERSI TY OF HAWAI |
CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023

TLC - The Learning Center
UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE
LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Speci al

DEFERRED REV

CASH BALANCE

-331,553. 74

NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE

CASH BALANCE

- 329, 457. 28

DESCRI PTI ON

LEARNI NG ASSI STANCE CENTER
FY20 Prof Dev Focus on

- 330, 252. 88 -332,349. 34

09/ 05/ 2023 09: 51
PAGE: 64
FG 058

CASH LESS ENC

& DEFERRED REV

-332,395.03
-795. 60

- 333, 190. 63
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FY 2024 CC MJ CASH BALANCE REPORT BY ORGANI ZATI ON CONSOLI DATED & LEGAL AUTHORI TY AS OF 08/31/2023
ORG CODE: UHM - University of Hawaii Center, Maui

PROGRAM | D: UCH 800 COVMUNI TY COLLEGE

LEGAL AUTHORI TY: 304A-2153 HRS Tuition and Fees Special Fund

ORG BEG NNI NG ENDI NG

CODE ACCOUNT  DESCRI PTI ON CASH BALANCE NET REVENUE NET EXPENDI TURE TRANSFERS CASH BALANCE
UHM 2235772 TFSF - UNI VERSI TY CENTER ON MAUI -558, 675. 19 0. 00 132. 44 0. 00 - 558, 807. 63
>k ok -558, 675. 19 0. 00 132. 44 0. 00 - 558, 807. 63

1, 828. 87

1,828.87
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CASH LESS ENC
DEFERRED REV & DEFERRED REV

0.00 - 560, 636. 50

0.00 - 560, 636. 50



